VG Deutscher Verband fur
Garde- und Schautanzsport e

Auslosung [HE-]] 21.04.2024 - CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.

Stand: 19.05.2024 01:37:21

SN Verein

Jugend - Garde Small Group

1 | Little Moskitos (Marsch)

2 | #tinyglitzer (Marsch)

3 | Crazy Lions (Marsch)

4 | Little Diamonds (Marsch)

Jugend - Marsch

1 | Twinklelights

2 | Pearl Generation

3 Young Pearls

4 | Starblaze

5 | Little Tigers

6 | Testudos

7 | Tinyloose

8 | Polarlights

Jugend - Schau Solo
Hannah Ritzel
Finn Risberg
Mariia Kalmykova

Lilly Regert

1

2

3

4

5 | Melinda Grésgen
6 | Elena Schirholz

7 | Amelie-Loreley Merz

8 | Luisa Schultheis

Jugend - Garde Paar

1 Joscha Kahlert und Anna Wali
Jugend - Freestyle

1 | Formation Phoenix

2 | Sunny Diamonds

3 | Formation Bisou

Jugend - Polka

1  Polarlights

2 | Testudos

3 | Fancy Generation
4 | Tinyloose

5 | Little Tigers
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Tanz

TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V.
TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang e.V.

CTC Die Kratscher 1960 Frankfurt e.V.

TG Liederbach e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.

TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.

CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSG Kiinzell e.V.

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.
TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

TSG Kunzell e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

TSC Ysenburg e.V.
TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.



SN | Verein

6
7

Young Pearls

Starblaze

Jugend - Schau Duo

1
2
3
4

Emily Both und Arina Khlypovko
Lena Karlik und Paula Rieser

Hannah Bork und Majla Glogic

Cassandra Pereira Lang und Leah Pereira Lang

Jugend - Modern

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Spicys Teens
Formation Phoenix
Dragonlights
Flying Snakes
Magic Steps
Surprise Diamonds
Magic Lions

Unlimited Teens

Jugend - Garde Solo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Lea-Sibel Toprak

Mia Krauser

Lily Rodrigues de Almeida
Maya Srovin
Amelie-Loreley Merz
Alona Dubin

Marleen Muhl

Anna Pankowski

Jugend - Charakter

0o N o U B W N

Dance with me?

12 Points

Speak your mind
Immortal

Die Invasion

Lass das Licht aus
Der Spatz von Paris

The Crow - Wings of Justice
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Tanz
TKV Nieder-Erlenbach e.V.
CV 1895 Klein-Auheim TKC e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.
TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach e.V.
TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.

TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

TSC Ysenburg e.V.

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.
TV 1888 Konigstadten e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
TSG Dancing Lions Wolfgang e.V.
TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSA Haitz e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e. V.

TSA d. TSG 1885 Neuenhain e.V.
TSC Nordenstadt e.V.

TSC Ysenburg e.V.

TSG Kiinzell e.V.

TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.
TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.
TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.



